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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 6 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 in Strict Tempo
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road (The
Wayfarers)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Milestones
10.30 Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Late Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Midday Melody Menu

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Piano Playtime2.15 Tenor Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.30 Happiness Club Notices
Jimmy Shand Plays
1.45 Jane Froman4.3 Xavier Cugat4.15 Anne Sheiton Sings430 The Harry Grove Trio
4.45 Your Hour of Melody5.45 Pop Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Piano Medley Time
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8._0 Money-Go-Round
8.20 1956 Mobil Song Quest (first
broadcast)8.0 #£=The Brylcreem Show

9.30
10. 0
10.30
10.
11. 0
12. 0

Music by the Fireside
Gardening Session (Eric Francis)
The Hunted One
45 Preview
Late Night Variety
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
The Golden Fool
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Musical Moments
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Lunch Menu

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
0
2.15
2.33
3.30
3.45
4. 0

Orchestral Parade
Celebrity Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria)
Afternoon Tea Tunes
Jill Corey
Piano Styles
Mario LanzaLatin American Way
Romance in RhythmMelcdes of the Moment \

Showtime
Frem the Land of Heather
Novelty instrumentals

;

}

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mantovani Orchestra
6.45 Bob Hope and Partners
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
3. 0 Money-Go-Round
' 8.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest (first
broadcast)
9. 0 The Bryicreem Show
9.30 Tops in Pops
10. 0 Rhythm Roundabout
10.15 Gordon MacRae
10.30 The Hunted Cne
10.45 Melody Market
11. O Midnight Matinee,
11.30 Star of Tonight

| 11.45 Sleepytime Tunes
12. 0 Close down
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Breakfast Session

0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill5 Schoolbel! Time
0 Morning Mixture
ie) Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
0 Music While You Work
QO Doctor Paul
-15 Second Fiddle
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10.30 Career Girl
19.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunch Session °1.32 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Variety
) ae Favourites from Light Opera2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),featuring Lookiag Back at Malaya-Mrs. Allona Priestley3.30 Anthony Strange, the Glasgow Or-pheus Choir, Lew White, organist, andthe Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra4.30 This’li Make You Whistle5. 0 Fun Fare5.30 Automobile Songs
5.45 Folksongs for Children: John
Langstaff
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Pat McMinn and her Friends
6.45 Latin American Rhythms from theHammond Keyboard
y Fe Lever Hit Parade7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest (first
broadcast)
9. 0 The Brvicreem Show
9.39 Music for Suppertime10.0 Home Gardener (David Com-
bridge)10.15 Chorus Time
10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Stan Freberg
11. 0 Riccarton is on the Air (Robin
Gurnsey)11.30 Something Bright for the NightOwls
12. 0 Close down

4B.wwme
oO a.m. Breakfast Session
35 Morning Star-10 School Bell
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session30 Musical Album ;
0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Out of the Dark
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. QO Music for Milady11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music :

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.45 String Time
Variety j

Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)Celebrity Parade
Down Harmony LaneContinental Cameo
Evergreen Melodies
Hawaiian Harmony
Variety Calling5 Double Date
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Film Memories
6.30 Music, Music
y Oe Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Holiywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1956 Mobilsong Quest (first broad-
cast)
9. 0 The Brycreem Show
9.32 Family Musicale
10. O Spin a Yarn, Sailor
10.15 In the Modern Manner
10.30 The Hunted One
10.45 Easy Listening

|
41. 0 Starligat Roof
12. 0 Close down

j XH 1310 Regains m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. .0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
9.30 Mid-mornjng Variety

/ 10. O Out of the Dark
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 Invincible Kate
10.45 The Street With No Name
141. 0 Music for Madame

| 12. QO Musical Maiibox (Morrinsville)
|}12.33 p.m. Lunch Music4.6 Rowan Lodge
1.15 A Disc Date with Dinah Shore
1.30 Records of Interest
2." @ Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKen=
zie), featuring at 2.30, Shadow of Doubt

| 3. 0 Music for Keys and Strings
| 3.30 Angel’s Flight
|'4. 0 Classical Releases
4.30 Jackie Gleason and his Orchestra

| 5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
| Weapon
|5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
| 6. 0 Dinner Melody Menu
6.30 Tops in Pops
Yee Lever Hit Parade
7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Mobilsong
1/9. O Night Beat
9.33 Metropolitan Musicale
10. 0 Georgie Auld, his Saxophone andChorus .

10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m
'6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session|g. O Good Morning Requests
-~9.30 Music for Busy Peopie10. 0 Angel’s Flight
10.145 Simon Mystery10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Milestones
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)11.30 Susan Reed (Folk Singer)
11.45 Piano Playtime
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), Featuring at
3.0, Out of the Dark :3.30 Concert Stage: Gueden
(soprano) and Walter Gieseking(pianist) :4. 0 Ernie Felice (piano and
Les Paul (quitar)
4.20 The Orchestras of Guy Lombardo
and Billy Cotton .
4.40 Excerpts from Opera
5. 0 Variety
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr’
Flying Saucers
5.45 Bunkhouse Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining6.30 Recent Releases
y PR Life with Dexter
7.30 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Rick O’Shea9..0 The Bryicreem Show ©

9.30 Stars of European Variety10. 0 Rhythm and Blues10.30 Close down
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